
2321

28

Farm @
Walnut Creek
in Sugarcreek

Farm @
Walnut Creek
in Sugarcreek

Sluggers &
Putters in
Canal Fulton

SUMMER
2 0 2 2

D A Y  C A M P

1

8

22

29

15

30

2

9

16

7

14

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

17

JUNE 2022
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Swim 1-3p
Indoors

Columbia
Woods in
Norton

Swim 9-11a
Outside

Swim 9-11a
Outside

Swim 1-3p
Indoors

Edgewood
park & splash
pad

Sluggers &
Putters in
Canal Fulton

NO CAMP Swim 9-11a
Outside

Swim 1-3p
Indoors

Therapy dog
presentaion
@ YMCA

Challenge
Island @
YMCA

Swim 9-11a
Outside

Swim 1-3p
Indoors

Alien Mini
Golf @10 in
Medina

Silver Creek
in Norton

Alien Mini
Golf @10 in
Medina

Swim 9-11a
Outside

31

1

1pm Library
@ the Y

30
Week #1

Week #3

Week #2

Week #4

Week #5

Fun Stuff in
Process!

Pick-up by 4:00p

Younger Kiddos (6-9yo)

Older Kiddos (10-13yo)

No Star (All ages)

1pm Library
@ the Y

1pm Library
@ the Y

1pm Library
@ the Y

1pm Library
@ the Y

Fun Stuff in
Process!

Fun Stuff in
Process!

Fun Stuff in
Process!

WADSWORTH



North Canton
Skate Center
11-1

Akron Zoo

8

22

29

15

30

2

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

17

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

NO CAMP Sky Zone in
Conton

Mugrage
park Medina

Sky Zone in
Conton

North Canton
Skate Center
12:30-1:30

Boettler Park
      in Green

Swim 9-11a
Outside

Swim 1-3p
Indoors

Kaleidoscope
in Wads

Akron Zoo Swim 9-11a
Outside

Swim 1-3p
Indoors

Rubber Ducks
Game

Comedy show
@ YMCA

Swim 9-11a
Outside

Swim 9-11a
Outside

Week #6

Week #7

Week #8

Week #9

Swim 1-3p
Indoors

Swim 1-3p
Indoors

1pm Library
@ the Y

1pm Library
@ the Y

1pm Library
@ the Y

1pm Library
@ the Y

SUMMER
2 0 2 2

D A Y  C A M P JULY 2022
Younger Kiddos (6-9yo)

Older Kiddos (10-13yo)

No Star (All ages)
WADSWORTH



1

8

22

29

15

30

2

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

17

31

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Swim 1-3p
Indoors

Chuck E.
Cheese in
Canton

Silver Creek
in Norton

Chuck E.
Cheese in
Canton

Swim 9-11a
Outside

Swim 1-3p
Indoors

Akron Fossil
& Science
Center

Fred
Greenwood
park in
Medina

Akron Fossil
& Science
Center

Swim 9-11a
Outside

Week #10

Week #11

1pm Library
@ the Y

1pm Library
@ the Y

SUMMER
2 0 2 2

D A Y  C A M P AUGUST 2022
Younger Kiddos (6-9yo)

Older Kiddos (10-13yo)

No Star (All ages)
WADSWORTH


