







Older Kiddos (10-13yo)

No Star (All ages)

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Week #1	30 NO CAMP	31 Fun Stuff in Process!	1 Fun Stuff in Process!	2 Fun Stuff in Process!	Swim 9-11aOutside1pm Library@ the Y	4
5 Week #2	6 • Swim 1-3p Indoors	7Therapy dog presentaion@ YMCA	8 • Challenge Island @ YMCA	9 Fun Stuff in Process!	10Swim 9-11aOutside1pm Library@ the Y	11
12 Week #3	13 • Swim 1-3p Indoors	14 🕏 • Alien Mini Golf @10 in Medina	15 • Silver Creek in Norton	16 ★ • Alien Mini Golf @10 in Medina	17Swim 9-11aOutside1pm Library@ the Y	18
19 Week #4	20 • Swim 1-3p Indoors	21 • Farm @ Walnut Creek in Sugarcreek Pick-up by 4:00p	l	23 • Farm @ Walnut Creek in Sugarcreek	24 • Swim 9-11a Outside	25
26 Week #5	27 • Swim 1-3p Indoors	• Sluggers & Putters in Canal Fulton	29 • Edgewood park & splash pad	• Sluggers & Putters in Canal Fulton	Swim 9-11aOutside1pm Library@ the Y	







Older Kiddos (10-13yo)

No Star (All ages)

— DA	T CAMP—		00612022			
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						2
3 Week #6	4 NO CAMP	5 • Sky Zone in Conton	6 • Swim 1-3p Indoors	7 ★ • Sky Zone in Conton	8• Swim 9-11aOutside• 1pm Library@ the Y	9
10 Week #7	North CantonSkate Center11-1	• North Canton Skate Center 12:30-1:30	13 • Swim 1-3p Indoors	14 Boettler Park in Green	15Swim 9-11aOutside1pm Library@ the Y	16
17 Week #8	18 • Swim 1-3p Indoors	19 ♠ • Akron Zoo	20 • Kaleidoscope in Wads	21 ★ • Akron Zoo	22Swim 9-11aOutside1pm Library@ the Y	23
24 Week #9	25Swim 1-3pIndoors	26Rubber DucksGame	27Mugrage park Medina	28 • Comedy show @ YMCA	29Swim 9-11aOutside1pm Library@ the Y	30









Older Kiddos (10-13yo)

No Star (All ages)

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Week #10	1 • Swim 1-3p Indoors	2	3 • Silver Creek in Norton	4 • Chuck E. Cheese in Canton	5• Swim 9-11aOutside• 1pm Library@ the Y	6
7 Week #11	8 • Swim 1-3p Indoors	Akron Fossil& ScienceCenter	10 • Fred Greenwood park in Medina	11 • Akron Fossil & Science Center	12Swim 9-11aOutside1pm Library@ the Y	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			